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ASIA LEADER MATERIAL TESTING EQUIPMENT

CONCRETE
Civil Engineering Testing Equipment
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For use in laboratory to vibrate cylinder and cube specimens or compac-
tion of concrete specimens. Robustly manufactured to operate with mini-
mum noise level. Equipped with motor having 3000 / 3600 r.p.m. vibration 
per minutes. The vibrating table fitted with clamping device and timer con-
trol up to 60 minutes.

Technical Specifications :

Model Number

Vibrating Frequency

Power

NL 4015 X

3000 / 3600 r.p.m.

220 V, 1 ph, 50 / 60 Hz

Concrete Compaction

Available Modes :

Hp

0.134

0.174

0.174

0.174

Model Number

NL 4015 X / 001

NL 4015 X / 002

NL 4015 X / 004

NL 4015 X / 005

*1 Copy of Manual Instructions

No. Mould

2

4

12

6

Table Size (mm)

700 x 400

1000 X 400

1300 x 1000

610 x 1000

Weight (kg)

70

74.5

159

90

Power (W)

100

130

130

130

VIBRATING TABLE 
Standard: EN 12390-2, BS 1881-108,  UNI 6127


