www.nl-test.com



VIBRATING TABLE Standard: EN 12390-2, BS 1881-108, UNI 6127

Concrete Compaction

For use in laboratory to vibrate cylinder and cube specimens or compaction of concrete specimens. Robustly manufactured to operate with minimum noise level. Equipped with motor having 3000 / 3600 r.p.m. vibration per minutes. The vibrating table fitted with clamping device and timer control up to 60 minutes.

Technical Specifications:

Model Number	NL 4015 X		
Vibrating Frequency	3000 / 3600 r.p.m.		
Power	220 V, 1 ph, 50 / 60 Hz		

Available Modes:

Model Number	Table Size (mm)	Power (W)	Нр	Weight (kg)	No. Mould
NL 4015 X / 001	700 x 400	100	0.134	70	2
NL 4015 X / 002	1000 X 400	130	0.174	74.5	4
NL 4015 X / 004	1300 x 1000	130	0.174	159	12
NL 4015 X / 005	610 x 1000	130	0.174	90	6

^{*1} Copy of Manual Instructions

Copyright 2016 NL Scientific Instruments Sdn. Bhd. All Rights Reserved. Revision 3(All information in this catalogue only for customer's reference and not for quotation. Design and dimension maybe change without prior notice.)